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PARTICIPATION IN COST ACTIONS FROM SERBIA

National participation in running Actions % 
(total number of running Actions in bracket)
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Participations from Serbia in COST 
Action networking activities

Total number of reimbursed participants in 
Actions’ networking activities
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PARTICIPATIONS IN NETWORKING 
ACTIVITIES BY EARLY CAREER 
INVESTIGATORS FROM SERBIA

ECI share among participants in Actions’ networking activities

48%

54%
56%

55%

50% 49%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017



6

COST ACTIONS’ BUDGET TRANSFERRED TO SERBIA

COST Actions’ 
budget transferred 
to the country
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STSM AND TRAINING SCHOOL 
INVOLVEMENT FROM SERBIA

Number of participations in STSM and Training Schools 
(trainee or trainer)
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NETWORKING ACTIVITIES 
HELD IN SERBIA

Number of networking activities held in the country 
(meetings, STSM, TS)

9 9
11

30
28

20

8
7

28 28

31 31

1 1 1

6
7

6

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

RS Meetings RS STSM RS Training Schools



National procedures for 
joining and/or starting a new 
COST Action
http://www.mpn.gov.rs/cost/
ncc-serbia@ipb.ac.rs

>>> Uputstvo za prijavu, nominovanje i učešće u COST akcijama 
istraživačkih timova, grupa i pojedinaca iz Srbije
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 Official letter to CNC (institution, MC,…)

 Short description of intended participation and 
mutual benefits

 List of national project or other funding

 C.V.s of leader and team members with 
representative publications

 Declaration signed by to be MC member and 
substitute

http://www.mpn.gov.rs/wp-content/
uploads/2015/09/Правилник-упутство.pdf
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GOALS

Be a 
Chair

Make your own 
consortium

Become 
an 

Expert

Enroll in COST 
pool of experts

Become 
a Grant 
Holder

Ask for the guide: 
COST Action Grant 
Holder - Role and 
requirements

Acknowledge COST in your publications
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Subscribe to our news: www.cost.eu/subscribe

www.cost.eu

Subscribe

Thank you

Хвала на пажњи

Национални COST координатор
Др Братислав Маринковић

Тел: +381 11 316 0882
Е-пошта: ncc-serbia@ipb.ac.rs

Члан Комитета високих представника COST програма
Жељка Дукић

Министарство просвете, науке и технолошког развоја
тел: +381 11 3616 529

Е-пошта: zeljka.dukic@mpn.gov.rs


